
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS
3 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
4 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL
5 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
6 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
7 10191000176 Del	
  Marmol	
  Alexandre BEL
8 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
9 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS
9 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL
9 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
9 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
13 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
13 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK
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13 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN
13 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL
17 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
17 10911000151 Cola	
  Alessandro ITA
17 11461304109 Kowalik	
  Krzysztof URU
17 11461404915 Wasilewski	
  Arkadiusz POL
17 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL
17 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
17 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR
17 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
25 10191101868 Slotmaekers	
  Joost BEL
25 11461304283 Zurek	
  Mateusz POL
25 10711101937 Jähnert	
  Hannes GER
25 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomas CZE
25 10521303490 Konupcik	
  Viktor CZE
25 11081404894 Naujokaitis	
  Karolis LTU
25 XXX Gudbrand	
  Mikkel DEN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA
2 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
3 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
4 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
5 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
6 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
7 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
8 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR
9 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloé FRA
9 20671202336 Pham	
  Van	
  Hué	
  Nahéma FRA
9 20521101912 Szabová	
  Eliška CZE
9 21081506520 Dilkaite	
  Simona LTU
13 21461506543 Trzesniewska	
  Malgorzata POL
13 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN
13 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
13 21651303713 Lacko-­‐Bartošová	
  Lucia SVK
17 XXX Ostergren	
  Cecilie DEN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
2 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
3 10671303383 Rutard	
  Marius FRA
4 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS
5 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL
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Final	
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  Men



6 10521303605 Navrátil	
  Jiří CZE
7 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL
7 10521102189 Miketa	
  Ondřej CZE
7 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojtek POL
10 11461405664 Zelazny	
  Igor POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
3 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
4 20521102191 Navrátilová	
  Hana CZE
5 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
6 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
7 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL
8 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
9 21461506357 Kubasziewicz	
  Wiktoria POL
9 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL
9 21461304304 Pierzchowska	
  Paulina POL
9 21461506356 Kozłowska	
  Aleksandra POL
13 21461405665 Dudzik	
  Nikola POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671000238 Fort	
  Yohan FRA 4,633 5,130
2 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 4,693 5,337
3 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 4,828 5,324
4 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 4,611 5,627
5 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 4,546 5,447
6 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK 4,672 5,720
7 10271000170 De	
  Araujo	
  Diego BRA 4,700 5,320
8 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 4,976 5,125
9 10671101813 Fort	
  Jimmy FRA 4,799 5,153
10 10911000615 Rosato	
  Gian	
  Marco ITA 4,932 5,528
11 10631101904 Kullap	
  Erki EST 5,028 6,044
12 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 5,044 6,104
13 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 5,189 7,466
14 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 5,292 6,064
15 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN 5,332 6,296
16 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 5,418 6,048
17 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 5,421 -­‐
18 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE 5,710 -­‐
19 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL 5,789 -­‐
20 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL 5,818 -­‐
21 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS 5,818 -­‐
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22 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR 5,907 -­‐
23 10521303490 Konupcik	
  Viktor CZE 6,042 -­‐
24 11081404894 Naujokaitis	
  Karolis LTU 6,156 -­‐
25 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE 6,265 -­‐
26 11461304283 Zurek	
  Mateusz POL DQ -­‐
26 11461404915 Wasilewski	
  Arkadiusz POL DQ -­‐
26 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL DQ -­‐
26 10711101937 Jähnert	
  Hannes GER DQ -­‐
26 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL DQ -­‐
26 10911000151 Cola	
  Alessandro ITA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoé FRA 5,150 5,682
2 20671202373 Moreno	
  Laurine FRA 5,382 5,690
3 21511001014 Kristina	
  Lysenko RUS 5,155 5,778
4 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 5,478 5,932
5 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloé FRA 5,488 6,030
6 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5,499 6,078
7 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR 5,871 6,570
8 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 5,965 7,002
9 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 6,049 -­‐
10 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 6,339 -­‐
11 20521101912 Szabova	
  Eliska CZE 6,454 -­‐
12 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS 6,580 -­‐
13 20671202336 Pham	
  Van	
  Hué	
  Nahéma FRA 6,701 -­‐
14 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR 7,057 -­‐
15 21651303713 Lacko-­‐Bartosova	
  Lucia SVK 7,954 -­‐
16 21461506543 Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL 8,766 -­‐
17 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10871304211 Ranjbar	
  Vakili	
  Pedram IRI 4,336 5,242
2 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA 4,601 5,367
3 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL 6,105 6,580
4 10521303605 Navrátil	
  Jiří CZE 6,538 7,121
5 10521102189 Miketa	
  Ondřej CZE 6,848 7,829
6 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL 7,087 8,051
7 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojtek POL 10,697 -­‐
8 11461405664 Żelazny	
  Igor POL DQ 10,314

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
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  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
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  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 5,479 5,694
2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 4,750 5,761
3 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL 6,230 6,843
4 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 5,719 6,544
5 20521102191 Navrátilová	
  Hana CZE 6,149 -­‐
6 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 6,329 6,870
7 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	
  Wiktoria POL 7,002 7,881
8 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL 7,230 7,906
9 21461203031 Szałyga	
  Michalina POL 7,372 -­‐
10 21461304304 Pierzchowska	
  Paulina POL 7,424 -­‐
11 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL 7,871 -­‐
12 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 8,246 -­‐
13 21461405665 Dudzik	
  Nikola POL 8,295 -­‐
14 21461506356 Kozłowska	
  Aleksandra POL DQ -­‐
14 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11891203145 Martsenyuk	
  Aleksey UKR
2 11891203152 Martsenyuk	
  Victor UKR
3 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
4 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
5 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
6 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
7 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
8 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
9 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
9 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	
  Yuriy RUS
9 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
9 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
13 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE
13 11461304283 Zurek	
  Mateusz POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
2 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Kseniia UKR
3 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
4 XXX Gunerka	
  Emilia POL
5 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
6 21461506543 Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL
7 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
8 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie	
   GBR

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
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Final	
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  Men
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  Slides	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 XXX Koženevskis	
  Valentinas LTU 132
2 11461405558 Bombel	
  Ziombel POL 132
3 10191000176 Del	
  Marmol	
  Alexandre BEL 125
4 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK 120
4 11891203145 Martsenyuk	
  Aleksey UKR 120
4 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 120
7 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE 110
7 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL 110
7 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL 110
7 11461506521 Muszynski	
  Eryk POL 110
7 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 110
12 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA 110
12 10911000615 Rosato	
  Gian	
  Marco ITA 110
12 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 110
12 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 110
16 11081404894 Naujokaitis	
  Karolis LTU 110
17 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 100
18 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL 100
19 10631101904 Kullap	
  Erki EST 100
20 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL 70
20 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 100
2 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR 95
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 90
4 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 80
5 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 80
6 21461506543 Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL 80
7 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 70
8 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL 70
9 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 60

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Women


